
Bus	#6	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick	Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
7:20	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:26	AM:			Hwy	1	&	Timberland	Ct	NE	 	 	 3:33	PM			(2:05	PM	Early)	
	
7:27	AM:			Quincy	Rd	NE	&	Newport	Rd	NE	 	 3:34	PM			(2:06	PM	Early)	
	
7:28	AM:			2659	Newport	Road		 	 	 	 3:35	PM			(2:07	PM	Early)	
	
7:29	AM:			2662	Sugar	Bottom	Road		 	 	 3:36	PM			(2:08	PM	Early)	
	
7:33	AM:			Jordan	Creek	Rd		&	Sugar	Bottom	Rd			 	 3:40	PM			(2:12	PM	Early)	
	
7:36	AM:			Indian	Trail	NE	&	Sugar	Bottom	Rd		 	 3:43	PM			(2:15	PM	Early)	
	
7:37	AM:			Turkey	Creek	Rd		&	Newport	Rd	NE	 	 3:44	PM			(2:16	PM	Early)	
	
7:38	AM:			2825	Newport	Rd		 	 	 	 3:45	PM			(2:17	PM	Early)	
	
7:42	AM:			2408	Hwy	1		 	 	 	 	 3:49	PM			(2:21	PM	Early)	
	
7:43	AM:			Dillions	Furrow	Rd	(North)	&	Hwy	1	NE			 3:51	PM			(2:23	PM	Early)	
	
7:47	AM:			Windsor	Dr	&	Plum	St		 	 	 	 3:27	PM			(1:59	PM	Early)		
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	 	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	
	
	
				
				


